KEU-RM165-002
Isolated DC-DC Converter
Page 1 of 21    www.koltpower.com Doc: 109392 Rev: 04 Status: In Qualification
Features & Benefits
• Isolated DC/DC Rugged Module
• EMI Filter Module is included
• Communication Capability
• 90% Efficiency at Full Load

Isolated DC-DC Converter
Page 19 of 21    www.koltpower.com Doc: 109392 Rev: 04 Status: In Qualification
Part Ordering Information
Family
Product
Variant
Option
Variant
Compliance
 KEU-RM165 -002 -XXX R: RoHS & REACH
Ordering Number Communication
Current
Sharing
RoHS (Note*)
KEU-RM165-002-001 No communication capability Not Available
RoHS 5/6 (Pb above
limit)*
KEU-RM165-002-002 No communication capability Droop Sharing
RoHS 5/6 (Pb above
limit)*
KEU-RM165-002-003 With PMBUS communication capability Not Available
RoHS 5/6 (Pb above
limit)*
KEU-RM165-002-004 With PMBUS communication capability Droop Sharing
RoHS 5/6 (Pb above
limit)*
KEU-RM165-002-001R No communication capability Not Available
RoHS-3 & REACH
compliant
KEU-RM165-002-002R No communication capability Droop Sharing
RoHS-3 & REACH
compliant
KEU-RM165-002-003R With PMBUS communication capability Not Available
RoHS-3 & REACH
compliant
KEU-RM165-002-004R With PMBUS communication capability Droop Sharing
RoHS-3 & REACH
compliant
RoHS & REACH Compliance*
By default, KOLT products are manufactured using SnPb solder for high-reliability applications and therefore are not